GRAVIMED Baritexx

Item No. 820100430

adrnive | (7bsVibiss

Technical Data

Order number
Overall width
Overall height

Anzahl der Raumgewicht-Schichten

820100430

120 cm

16 cm

3

* Viscoelastic foam top layer for best pressure distribution

¢ High resilient foam in the middle and base layer, middle
layer with intelligent cuts for a good bed climate

e up to a very high decubitus risk and as also supporting a
decubitus therapy (category 1-4%)

Important
*for people who can change their lying position themselves or
with help regularly!

User weight 80 - 250 kg
Total weight 13 kg

Max. Load 250 kg

PU Pal. 10 Pal.
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